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Monday, August 26 Back-to-School Picnic & Info Session: 5:00-6:30 PM 
Tuesday, August 27 Freshmen Orientation 2:00 PM  
Wednesday, August 28 First Day of School 
Thursday, August 29 
(Rain Date Sept. 5) Student Team Building Trip, Dismissal at 7:00 PM 

Sunday-Monday, September 1-2 Labor Day Weekend, No School 
Sunday, September 8 Yom Iyun 8:45-12:00 PM 

Sunday, September 15 Mesivta optional participation in CTA Hanukat HaBayit 
and Hachnasas Sefer Torah Event 

Monday, September 23 College Night 
Sunday-Tuesday, September 29-October 1 Rosh HaShanah Break, No School 
Wednesday, October 2 Fast of Gedalia, 12:30 PM dismissal 
Tuesday-Wednesday, October 8-9 Yom Kippur, No School 
Thursday, October 10 PSAT Testing 
Friday, October 11-Wednesday, October 23 Sukkos Break, No School 
Thursday, October 24 School Resumes 
Saturday Night, November 9 Recruiting Event 
Tuesday, November 19 6​th​ Annual Benefit Dinner 
Monday, November 25 6:30-9:30 PM Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Thursday-Sunday, November 28-December 1 Thanksgiving Break, No School 
Monday, December 2 School Resumes 
Friday, December 6 Recruitment Oneg 
Sunday, December 15 Open House 1:30-3:30 PM 
Thursday, December 19 Pre-Chanuka Concert 
Friday-Saturday,  December 20-21 Shabbaton at Capital Retreat Center 
Sunday-Monday, December 22-30 Chanuka (No Thurs. Night Seder ) 

Tuesday, December 24 No Secular Classes, Chanuka Programming 2:30 PM 
Dismissal 

Wednesday, December 25 Chanuka Yom Iyun Learning Day; No Secular Classes, 
12:00 PM Dismissal 

Friday-Sunday, December 27-29 Chanuka Weekend, No School 
Wednesday, January 1 Mesivta attendance at Siyum HaShas 
Monday, January 6 8th Grade Visit Day; 10:30-2:30 PM 
Monday, Jan 6, Wednesday-Thursday January 8-9 Senior Midterms 
Tuesday, January 7 10th of Teves, 12:30 PM Dismissal 
Saturday Night, January 11 Local Recruiting Event 
Monday-Thursday, January 13-16 Midterms 
Friday, January 17-Sunday, January 26 Winter Break 
Monday, January 27 School Resumes 
Sunday-Monday, February 16-17 President’s Day; No School 
Thursday, March 5 Senior Purim Shpiel 
Monday, March 9 Fast of Esther; Early Dismissal 12:30 PM 
Tuesday-Wednesday March 10-11 Purim; No School 
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Tuesday, March 24 Parent Teacher Conferences 6:30-9:30 PM 
Monday, April 6-Sunday, April 19 Pesach Break; No School 
Monday, April 20 School Resumes 
Tuesday, April 21 Yom HaShoah; special midday programming 
Tuesday, April 28 Yom Hazikaron; special midday programming 
Wednesday, April 29 Yom Ha'atzmaut; special midday programming 
Friday-Saturday, May 1-2 Local Shabbaton 
Sunday, May 3 Spring Fundraising Event 
Friday, May 8; Friday, May 15 Senior Judaics Finals 
Monday, Wednesday-Thursday, May 11, 13-14 Senior Secular Finals 
Tuesday, May 12 Lag BaOmer, Sports Activity 12:30-2:30 PM 
Monday-Wednesday, May 18-20 Senior Trip 
Sunday-Monday, May 24-25 Memorial Day Weekend, No School 
Wednesday, May 27 Leil Iyun 6:00-9:30 PM 
Thursday-Sunday, May 28-31 Shavuos Break, No School 
Sunday, May 31 Israel Day Parade in NYC 
Wednesday, June 3 In-School Judaics Review Day; Dismissal 12:30 PM 
Friday-Monday, June 5-8 Judaics Finals 
Monday, June 8 Graduation, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday-Thursday, June 9-11 Secular Finals 
Thursday, June 11 Last Day Of School 
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